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Community Outreach Contacts

Contact Information

08-02-154205-20

	� Juan Rangel 
Juan.Rangel@metrotransit.org  
612-599-0459

	� Cody Olson 
Cody.Olson@metrotransit.org 
612-248-0642

	� Liz Jones 
Elizabeth.Jones@metrotransit.org 
612-257-5322

	� Sophia Ginis 
Sophia.Ginis@metrotransit.org 
651-592-1911 

	� Joanna Hubbard-Rivera 	  
Joanna.Hubbard-Rivera@metrotransit.org 
612-349-7477

	� Yumi Nagaoka 
Yumi.Nagaoka@metrotransit.org 
612-349-7328

	� Doug Cook 
Douglas.Cook@metrotransit.org 
651-231-8435

Blue Line Extension  
Sophia Ginis, Manager, Public Involvement  
Sophia.Ginis@metrotransit.org 
651-592-1911
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